
 

The Organizing Authority reserves the right to modify the above program according to weather conditions or other unforeseen circumstances 
 

 
Calendar of Sport & Social Events  

 
  Date   Time  Sport events   Time  Other Events 

 
- Thursday 30th August from 09.00 Mini Maxi measurement & inspection 
     at Portisco Marina  

 
- Friday, 31st August  from 09.00  Mini Maxi measurement & inspection 
     at Portisco Marina  

- Saturday, 1st September from 09.00  Mini Maxi measurement & inspection 
     at Portisco and Porto Cervo Marina 

- Sunday, 2nd September 09.00 - 13.00 Measurement, Inspection & Registration  
 
18.00  Skippers Briefing 

at the YCCS Clubhouse 
    19.00  YCCS Welcome Reception 
      at the YCCS Clubhouse 

- Monday, 3rd September 11.30  Race (s)  
after Race  Refreshment 

at the YCCS  Piazza Azzurra 

 
- Tuesday, 4th September 11.30  Race (s)  

after Race  Refreshment 
at the YCCS Piazza Azzurra 

 
- Wednesday, 5th September 11.30  Race (s)  

after Race  Refreshment 
at the YCCS Piazza Azzurra 
 

         20.30  IMA Dinner 
           by Invitation 
           at the YCCS Clubhouse  

 
- Thursday, 6th September    

Lay Day or Resail 
          
   18.00  IMA AGM 
     at YCCS Clubhouse  
         20.30  Rolex Dinner 
           by Invitation  
           at the YCCS Clubhouse 

 
- Friday, 7th September 11.30  Race (s)  

after Race  Refreshment 
at the YCCS Piazza Azzurra 

   
         20.30  Rolex Crew Party 
           at the Colonna Pevero  

 
- Saturday, 8th September 11.30  Race (s) 
         after Race  Refreshment 

at the YCCS Piazza Azzurra 
 
17.30  Final Prize Giving 

at the YCCS Piazza Azzurra 


